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Distribution of IDR holding as on quarter ended 
 

Category of IDR Holders 

Promoter's Holding 

Promoters 

 

Non-Promoters Holding 

Institutional Investors (Foreign) 

 

Mutual Funds 

 

Banks, Financial 

Institutions(Indian), {Insurance 

Companies}* 

*Not yet eligible 

Sub-Total (A) 

 

Others-(Clearing Members) 

 

Private Corporate Bodies 

Persons resident outside India 

Individuals (Non- resident Indians) 

Others (Foreign Nationals) 

Indian Public 

Trusts 

 

HUFs 

 

Sub-Total (B) 

 

Grand Total (A+B) 

 

 
 
Notes 
1. Total Underlying SCPLC shares are 6
been issued. 
2.The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage holding of ent
percent of the IDRs issued by the company has been produced as 
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Distribution of IDR holding as on quarter ended September 30, 2015 

No. of IDR 
Holders 

No of IDRs held Percentage of 
IDRs Held
(%)

  

Nil Nil 

  

20 50202941 

1 244992 

3 8647 

24 

 

50456580 

 

36 70620 

258 1916572 

 
236 149863 

2 1600 

17046 7231070 

3 2307 

378 171388 

17959 9543420 

17983 60000000 

   

l Underlying SCPLC shares are 6,000,000 i.e. for each SCPLC shares 10 IDRs 

2.The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage holding of entities/persons holding more than 1 
percent of the IDRs issued by the company has been produced as Annexure A 

 

  

Percentage of 
IDRs Held 
(%) 

 

NA 

 

83.671568 

0.40832 

0.014412 

84.094300 

0.1177 

3.19429 

0.24977 

0.002667 

12.05178 

0.003845 

0.28565 

15.905702 

100.00 

 

for each SCPLC shares 10 IDRs have   

ities/persons holding more than 1 
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Details of IDR Holders under each c

Category of IDR Holders 

Institutional Investors 
 
 

MACQUARIE EMERGING MARKETS ASIAN TRADING PTE. LTD.

COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED

MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL MARKETS ESPANA S.A. S.V.

MORGAN STANLEY MAURITIUS COMPANY LIMITED

SWISS FINANCE CORPORATION (MAURITIUS)

BARCLAYS CAPITAL MAURITIUS LIMITED

BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE 

CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED

GOLDMAN SACHS INVESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) I LTD

CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MAURITIUS PRIVATE LIMITED

GOLDMAN SACHS (SINGAPORE) PTE

PERSEPOLIS INVESTMENTS COMPANY PVT LTD

CI INVESTMENTS INC. A/C SIGNATURE INTERNATIONAL CO

 
 

 
Mutual Fund/s 

NIL 
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Annexure A  
Details of IDR Holders under each category as required under Note 2

 

No of IDRs 
held 

MACQUARIE EMERGING MARKETS ASIAN TRADING PTE. LTD. 

COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED 

MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL MARKETS ESPANA S.A. S.V. 

MORGAN STANLEY MAURITIUS COMPANY LIMITED 

SWISS FINANCE CORPORATION (MAURITIUS) LIMITED 

BARCLAYS CAPITAL MAURITIUS LIMITED 

CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED 

GOLDMAN SACHS INVESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) I LTD 

CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MAURITIUS PRIVATE LIMITED 

GOLDMAN SACHS (SINGAPORE) PTE 

OMPANY PVT LTD 

CI INVESTMENTS INC. A/C SIGNATURE INTERNATIONAL CO 

 

 

 

 

 

11128747 

6691485 

6121304 

5789294 

5360156 

3036120 

2496846 

2253598 

1899303 

       1554140 

1044314 

960000 

 

881511 

 
 

NIL
 

 

ategory as required under Note 2 above 

No of IDRs Percentage of 
IDRs Held 
(%)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

18.54791 

11.15248 

10.20217 

9.648823 

8.933593 

5.0602 

4.16141 

3.755997 

3.165505 

2.590233 

1.740523 

1.6 

1.287818 
 

NIL 

 
 

NIL 
 


