

Distribution of IDR holding as on quarter ended September 30, 2015

Category of IDR Holders	No. of IDR Holders	No of IDRs held	Percentage of IDRs Held (%)
Promoter's Holding			
Promoters	Nil	Nil	NA
Non-Promoters Holding			
Institutional Investors (Foreign)	20	50202941	83.671568
Mutual Funds	1	244992	0.40832
Banks, Financial Institutions(Indian), {Insurance Companies}* *Not yet eligible	3	8647	0.014412
Sub-Total (A)	24	50456580	84.094300
Others-(Clearing Members)	36	70620	0.1177
Private Corporate Bodies	258	1916572	3.19429
Persons resident outside India Individuals (Non- resident Indians)	236	149863	0.24977
Others (Foreign Nationals)	2	1600	0.002667
Indian Public	17046	7231070	12.05178
Trusts	3	2307	0.003845
HUFs	378	171388	0.28565
Sub-Total (B)	17959	9543420	15.905702
Grand Total (A+B)	17983	6000000	100.00

Notes

1 Basinghall Avenue London EC2V 5DD

^{1.} Total Underlying SCPLC shares are 6,000,000 i.e. for each SCPLC shares 10 IDRs have been issued.

^{2.}The name and no. of IDRs held and percentage holding of entities/persons holding more than 1 percent of the IDRs issued by the company has been produced as **Annexure A**



Annexure A Details of IDR Holders under each category as required under Note 2 above

Category of IDR Holders	No of IDRs held	Percentage of IDRs Held (%)
Institutional Investors		, ,
MACQUARIE EMERGING MARKETS ASIAN TRADING PTE. LTD.		
COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED	11128747	18.54791
MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL MARKETS ESPANA S.A. S.V.	6691485	11.15248
MORGAN STANLEY MAURITIUS COMPANY LIMITED	6121304	10.20217
SWISS FINANCE CORPORATION (MAURITIUS) LIMITED	5789294	9.648823
BARCLAYS CAPITAL MAURITIUS LIMITED	5360156	8.933593
	3036120	5.0602
BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE	2496846	4.16141
CREDIT SUISSE (SINGAPORE) LIMITED	2253598	3.755997
GOLDMAN SACHS INVESTMENTS (MAURITIUS) I LTD	1899303	3.165505
CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MAURITIUS PRIVATE LIMITED	1554140	2.590233
GOLDMAN SACHS (SINGAPORE) PTE	1044314	1.740523
PERSEPOLIS INVESTMENTS COMPANY PVT LTD	960000	1.6
CI INVESTMENTS INC. A/C SIGNATURE INTERNATIONAL CO		1.0
	881511	1.287818
Mutual Fund/s		
NIL	NIL	NIL